1%
- PN

sa9unIshiaavitaas Tud 1-3 W Liau n.w.60

000001 CNBUO001 007411 20020798684 6020304050 w9 algsuws Asudsng WA 1.3 a.MuandY a.uuadh 2.uATEISIA 60 5900493371 EP filwassssuan  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.fadolmi 7020283523
000002 CNBUO0002 010205 20020860098 6020348206 UIE VAN WY 236/2 1.3 a.vuadndy a.uuadiii 2.uAsAISIE 60110 5800423674 HOLLEY fupassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020325963
000003 CNBUO003 033412 6020342565 Inldhasm 1.3 a.uuaIndL a.Muavh A.uASHITIA 60 28729907 HOLLEY fipassssuen  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 28/03/2560  5,405.000 a.dadalusi 7020325598
000004 CNBUO0004 042101 20020792930 6020303774 Werushuada Hunswebdrin 96/1 1.3 . MuaINAY 2.1uadN 2.uATEITIH 60110 5800423665 HOLLEY fupassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  07/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolwi 7020283660
000005 CNBUO004 042901 20020764984 6020278113 wie fueniand thusdy 46 1.8 a.Muavh a.1uavn 2.uATEITIH 60110 5900119878 TTC fimassssuan  METER 3 P4 W 220/38(15(45) A, 24/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020322794
000006 CNBUOO11 145113 20020798713 6020304253 amstauniseavAlsamaiing 100 u.14 a.mua91n a.Muan 3.uATFITIA 60110 5900493416 EP filwassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560 KWH KWH 10/08/2560  2.000 a.8adotmi 7020283926
000007 CNBUOO16 196463 20020775879 6020287253 w9 Vel auva 78 1.2 a.uuaIndu a.uuadlil 2.uAsEITIA 60170 5900493391 EP filmassssuan  METER1P2 W 220V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.6aco i 7020283360
000008 CNBUO0016 202411 20020860091 6020348184 wE A ATaIdR 39/12 1.12 a.uadnay a.uuavii 2.uAsaITH 60110 5800423673 HOLLEY fumassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolwi 7020325492
000009 CNBUO0017 217501 20020775888 6020287290 U yeyae LRATAY 68/2 11.13 a.MuanAU a.Muadl . uATHITIA 60110 5900493413 EP fimassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadotual 7020283837
000010 CNBU0017 217821 20020790572 6020297679 UW WU aAdau 68 11.13 f.uuaINAY a.1uadl 2.uATEITIH 60110 5900493414 EP fupassssuan  METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020283881
000011 CNBUO019 236403 20020860086 6020348159 U UUWUN UFY 128/1 1.13 a.uuadndy a.nuavi A.uATEITSA 60110 5800423677 HOLLEY  fumassssuen METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020326013
000012 CNBU0025 332310 20020831139 6020332502 e AU WARTAR Winees 1.6 a.vnadmia a.uuadh a.uAsEITTH 5900493406 EP filwassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 24/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.fadotmi 7020323106
000013 CNBUO030 402120 20020792374 6020297657 W ‘wyad taswn ineas 1.1 a.viedHld a.muasih a.unsassH 60 5900493415 EP fipassssuan METER1P2W220V. 5(15) A. 07/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.fadelmi 7020283616
000014 CNBUO031 418910 20020798540 6020303236 wg Ustans wiedes 114/3 u.1 a.halng) a.uuaviii 2.uAsEIT5H 60110 5800423650 HOLLEY fimassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  07/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020283490
000015 CNBU0036 498620 20020775877 6020287245 u Usziiiad saausI 51/3 1.3 a.¥85m a.uuai 2.uAEITIA 60110 5800423659 HOLLEY filmassssuen  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  06/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadatua 7020281371
000016  CNBU0039 532411 20020791723 6020298495 w9 iFaid Arsan 110/6 1.9 a.515MM15 2.1uadl 2.uATEITIA 60110 5900493404 EP fumassssuan  METER1P2W 220 V. 5(15) A. 06/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020280977
000017 CNBUO039 532412 20020791731 6020298519 uw Nitsail drsan 110/7 1.9 91.8151W15 2.Muadi 2.uATEITIA 60110 5900493403 EP filmassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 06/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadatual 7020281004
000018 CNBU0046 618201 20020868329 6020358735 U AnAN Yeyw 310/2 1.2 @.515MM5 2.1uad1h A.uATEITIA 60110 5800423661 HOLLEY fumassssuan METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020323714
000019 CNBUO047 626544 20020801685 6020305024 w1 qFunen uindnssu 11/2 %1.17 a.muadiih a.uuavih .uaseEssd 60110 5900493361 EP filmassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 06/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadatua 7020285015
000020 CNBU0050 676931 20020758850 6020269593 sz 7 7/8 1.7 a.391ia a.nuavh A.uATeTIA 60110 5800422603 HOLLEY fimassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  07/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020283390
000021 CNBUOOS0 678343 20020843276 ~ 6020338868  w1u auda avhida 419 1.7 a.591a a.4uavid 2.uAsaIISH 60110 5900493376 EP fipassssuan METER 1P 2W220V. 5(15) A 28/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.fdadolmi 7020325576
000022 CNBU0053 722145 20020855599 6020351443 e a5 Aaunag Wines 3.17 a.uuaii a.uuadh 3.uAsaI5A 60110 5800423676 HOLLEY fipassssuen  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  28/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.Aade T 7020326213
000023 CNBUO056 764805 20020811257 6020312995 UL NURY ANATE Winwes 1.12 a.1ua9h a.Muaviii 3.uAsEITIE 60110 5900493410 EP filmassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 24/02/2560 KWH KWH 24/03/2560  2.000 a.dadalua 7020322511
000024 CNBUO060 774140 20006892916 6008605164 U UIUY WNUAY 266/39 u.3 a.uuaIndu a.uuadlid 2.uATEITIA 60110 15646487 MAHAJAK ~fmassssuan  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 20/02/2560  KWH KWH 9,184.000 a.siandu 7008309895
000025 CNBUO062 801201 20020860074 6020348117 W fisn uAidas 70/9 1.1 a.vignad a.1uavil 2.uATEITIH 60110 5900493375 EP fipassssuan METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A 28/02/2560 KWH KWH 27/07/2560  2.000 a.dadalua 7020325722
000026 CNBU0067 871819 20020798721 6020304327 e uny A Wines 3.14 0. uuadndy a.uuadi 3.uAsa5IA 6011 5900493411 EP filwassssuen  METER 1 P2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 24/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.Aade i 7020322137
000027 CNBUO068 886461 20020816294 6020321266 WG JUME VYA 61 1.6 a.¥uaINAY a.uUAVIN 2.uATHITIA 60110 5900493408 EP filmassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 27/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadalua 7020324374
000028 CNBU0074 973109 6020307558 NKW7159 1.7 0515115 a.uuaviiy 2.uasa355d 60110 20843720 MITSUBISH fitmassssuan  METER 1 P2 W 220 V. 15(45)A.  27/02/2560 KWH KWH 27/04/2560 9,198.000 e.@adolvsi 7020323187
000029 CNBUO080 027304 20006090776 6008677817 W ATHFWa 'lsiud 199/1 1.4 a.viyvag a.11uav 2.uAsEIITH 60110 23904744 MAHAJAK filpassssuan  METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A 14/02/2560  KWH KWH 07/03/2560  4,388.000 a.siandu 7008653568
000030 CNBU0091 253905 20020811285 6020313095 w9 e e 73/4 1.4 a.MuaIndu a.uuavll 2.uATEITIA 60110 5900493409 EP fipassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 23/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020318409
000031 CNBU0092 318400 20020785269 6020298134 w.d. afly daudmn 49/4 1.11 @985 2.uuavn 2.uASFITIE 60110 5900493412 EP fupassssuan  METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A 07/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolwi 7020283960
000032 CNBU0092 318452 20020834746 6020332267 we nuA Wastad Winwas 1.11 a.¥85 2.1ua01d 2.uATEIT3A 6011 5900493405 EP fipassssuen  METER 1P 2 W 220 V. 5(15) A. 24/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020323056
000033 CNBUO0097 428704 20020784332 6020289584 w9 uin gusiy Winres 1.2 a.nelug) 8.uua9i 2.uAsEITIA 60110 5900493396 EP fipassssuan METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A. 06/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolmi 7020281413
000034 CNBU0100 546050 20020784556 6020290582 e @fles ndasnan 57 1.3 0.5151%15 a.Muadn 2.uAsFITIE 60110 5800423658 HOLLEY fimassssuan  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  07/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.Aade Tl 7020283308
000035 CNBU0104 635108 20020773682 6020281883 131 v3hilad usaauuued da(uvnau)  NODE iihudvia tihuieia 1.9 a.50ia a.vuani 5900493400 EP fipassssuan METER 1P 2W 220 V. 5(15) A. 06/02/2560  KWH KWH 2.000 a.dadolwi 7020281314
000036 CNBUO114 804119 6020289933 NKW7131 1.1 .vj9vad a.uuavii 2.uasa7556 60110 5800422604 HOLLEY fieassssuen  METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  08/02/2560 KWH KWH 27/02/2560  485.000 a.dadolmi 7020286679

000037 CNBUO114 804190 20020792849 6020303348  u3¥w i yW 12y glinasuramanini NKW7131 u.1 a.viyvay a.uuaviil 2.uAsaI55¢ 60110 5800423663 HOLLEY  fiimassssuan METER1P2W220V. 15(45)A.  27/02/2560 KWH KWH 2.000 a.fadolmi 7020323746
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000047

CNBU0123

CNBU0123

CNBU0123

CNBU0123

CNBU0123

CNBU0123

CNBUO0125

CNBU0200

CNBU0200
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303021
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303023
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306768

307417

619629

251870

251880

251890

20020840345

20020840360

20020840363

20020840366

20020840375

20020800912

6020303636

6020335736

6020335751

6020335761

6020335531

6020335833

6020310301

6020306933

6020325471

6020351667

W& §ANF WAesaNT
U.&. §ANF wAesaNT
W& §ANF WAesaNT

U.&. §ANF WIesaNT

wn Jufin ufin

e e Yeyaa

509 %.3 a.nuandu a.nuavh 2.uAsassd 60110
510 u.3 a.nuadndu a.nuavi 2.uAsassd 60110
511 1.3 a.nuandu a.nuavh 2.uAsaTsd 60110
512 u.3 a.nuadndu a.nuavi 2.uAsassd 60110
a5 21.20 a.uaeh a.muagii A.uasEIssH 60
2/7 1.20 a.mua9ln a.Muadln 3.uATFITIA 60110
a5 1.17 a.muaeih a.muagii A.uasassH 60
WiAsm 1.14 f.vjonas a.nuaih 2.uATHITIA 60
a5 1,10 a.wuasndy a.muasih 2.uAsE5TH 6

a5 1.1 f.vuaeth a.muasii A.uasEIssH 601

5900493381

5900493382

5900493383

5900493384

29238068

5900493373

5700949556

27246490

28729901

5700949607

EP fieaisssuan
EP fpassssuen
EP flimaissauan
EP fpassssuan

MITSUBISH flinassssuan

EP fpassssuen
HOLLEY  fimaisssuan
TTC fipassssuan
HOLLEY  fimadsssuan
HOLLEY  fimassssuen

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

METER 1 P2 W 220 V.

5(15) A.
5(15) A.
5(15) A.
5(15) A.
30(100) A.
5(15) A.
15(45) A.
15(45) A.
15(45) A.

15(45) A.

28/02/2560
28/02/2560
28/02/2560
28/02/2560
27/02/2560
28/02/2560
07/02/2560
09/02/2560
14/02/2560

24/02/2560

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

KWH

21/08/2560

27/02/2560

28/02/2560

28/02/2560

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
7,444,000
2.000
1,047.000
2,147.000
927.000

3,300.000

a.fadelmi
a.fadolmi
a.fadelmi
a.fadolmi
a.fadelmi
a.Aadotmi
a.Aadolmi
a.fadotmi
a.Aadolmi

a.fadotmi

7020326234

7020326256

7020326274

7020326298

7020323953

7020325353

7020283546

7020290506

7020322910

7020325990



